ANDRITZ AG

ANDRITZ AG
730007  WKN: 073000

ISIN:  AT0000

Overview

2024/09/18 17:35:53

Price
62.00 EUR

Difference

© -024%(-0.15)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Opt
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

AT0000730007

ANDR

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Industry

Stock

6,166 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

62.20 EUR
62.45 EUR
61.80 EUR
62.15 EUR
62.014226 EUR
64,975
4,029,374.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Bonus certificates 23
Turbos 18
Warrants 46

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/09/09
2024/08/26
2024/08/13
2024/07/29
2024/07/26

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

o[ [= [= [

Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=28931939,215775451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000730007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000730007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=warrant_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000730007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000730007&ID_NOTATION=740752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000730007&ID_NOTATION=740752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000730007&ID_NOTATION=740752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b81805b2ac04500b13047d9e2bf1ed4ea298b55099cc4011e9dd83f8b31c797&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a7de468ed197be96&time=1726763200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c51df591e8cf290837cb9dd0d52cb559b2b860ca3fb298e03be4ab676eb96aa&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9cb8dafb7338f0b2d&time=1726763200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ed3ccc46453cd1b2cb5ccf92256348302d315aa59120c6083d596527cf1d0d3&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=664be744b620b4978&time=1726763200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=919e77b90b43c56db7a462cab54eb3717823c71ee1c3e6d31e0493b8a7ad7d1b&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6b0a4a990ba2e6c53&time=1726763200&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a75b83d8671b88de2b31eaae5e00f60d5bb1a902119e9773ea6552f7bb38dbec&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=44d45fbaf58a81abf&time=1726763200&tool=RSC

ANDRITZ AG

Details

2024/09/18 17:35:53

Price
62.00 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.24% (-0.15)

ISIN AT0000730007
Symbol ANDR
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,166 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 62.20 EUR
High 62.45 EUR
Low 61.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 62.15 EUR
VWAP 62.014226 EUR
Volume (pcs) 64,975
Trading volume 4,029,374.30
Number of trades 146
Last size 1,500
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.70% +29.75% +27.72%
Perf (abs.) +3.90 +14.25 +13.49
Beta - - -
Volatility = 24.66 24.30 28.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Bonus certificates
Turbos

Warrants

All listings for ANDRITZ AG

Exchange [£] Date Time Price

60.70 EUR (86,568)
58.09 EUR (85,584)
56.70 EUR (93,309)
54.66 EUR (96,430)

62.20 EUR (2024/09/17)

50.70 EUR (2024/04/25)

62.20 EUR (2024/09/17)

41.12 EUR (2023/10/27)

# products

23

18

46
Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000730007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000730007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=warrant_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000730007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=740752

ANDRITZ AG

ERSTE

Group

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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08/29
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17:35

17:35

17:09

17:39

12:21

18:01

17:30

17:25

17:25

11:22

15:30

16:30

08:12

61.70 EUR

62.00 EUR

61.90 EUR

61.70 EUR

1,514.50 CZK

62.10 EUR

62.25 EUR

61.80 EUR

61.85 EUR

62.20 EUR

65.25 USD

61.90 EUR

62.10 EUR

0.13

4.03

0.10

0.02

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.04

0.00

0.00

12

146

19

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30286149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3340277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3295648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3340275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9534596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3295647

ANDRITZ AG

Company profile

Company Logo

ANDRITL

Contact Details
ANDRITZ AG

Stattegger Strasse 18 - 8045 Graz

Telefon: +43-316-6902-0
Fax: +43-316-6902-415

E-mail: welcome@andritz.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joachim
Schonbeck

Dietmar
Heinisser

Frédéric Sauze

Jarno Nymark

Norbert
Nettesheim

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wolfgang
Leitner

Alexander Isola

Regina
Prehofer

Wolfgang
Bernhard

Andreas
Martiner

Elisabeth
Stadler
Georg Auer

Jurgen Fechter

Tania Sandtner

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:welcome@andritz.com
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